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Crocetta ha 1 pt di penalizzazione

\.

portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Terza CategoriaTreviso Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Refrontolo
Resana
Contea
AltivoleMaserB
Godega
Dinamis
Follinese
Arcade
FossalungaB
Albaredo
VittSGiacomoB
Padernello
FelettoVallata
Crocetta”

Loria

CaeranoB

30 Giornata

28/04 Albaredo - FelettoVallata

28/04 AltivoleMaserB - FossalungaB
28/04 Arcade - Resana
28/04 CaeranoB - Follinese

28/04 Crocetta - Dinamis

28/04 Godega - Contea
28/04 Loria - Padernello
28/04 VittSGiacomoB - Refrontolo

Pt
71
68
68
64
63
62
45
44
36
32
30
25
21
16
16
12

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
22
20
21
20
19
19
12
13
10
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GF
88
61
61
48
89
89
62
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34
44
26
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34
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18
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31
26
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65
62
71
78
77
96
78
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